Motors

AC/DC Motors 600W

TM300-1500 C€ [l

THREE-PHASE ASYNCHRONOUS SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR

Voltage: 220/380V(230/400V) o \
Current: 0.7A/1.2A ——
Frequency: 50Hz i “gﬁ
Output power: 300W gi_ <
Rotate speed: 1400rpm %.ﬁ. s , Y
Shaft height: 75mm _____————"“"'
Dimension: 260x180x160mm

Weight: Tkg

TM300-1500D0S (€ It

DOUBLE SPEED THREE-PHASE

ASYNCHRONOUS SQUIRREL CAGE MOTOR

e Voltage: 380V (400V)
G "féﬁ Current: 0.7A/0.8A
-———f' . J Frequency: 50Hz
lﬁ‘; e 'J_' Output power: 300W
I Rotate speed: 2800/1400rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 260x180x160mm
Weight: 7kg
SM300-1500SR (€ [l
SINGLE-PHASE START & RUN CAPACITORS MOTOR ok
Voltage: 220V(230V)
Current: 2.4A
Frequency: 50Hz
Output power: 300w
Rotate speed: 1400rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 260x180(185)x185mm
Weight: 10.5kg

SM300-13008

CE LW

e SINGLE-PHASE START CAPACITOR MOTOR
Voltage: 220V(230V)
Current: 2.4A
Frequency: 50Hz
Output power: 300W
Rotate speed: 1400rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 260x180(185)x185mm
Weight: 10.5kg

MCP

lab electronics

tel./fax: +48 58 322 11 91
e-mail: biall@biall.com.pl
http://lwww.biall.com.pl

BIALL Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Barniewicka 54c
PL 80-299 GDANSK




Motors

AC/DC Motors 600W

DM300-1500PM C€ Cll

PERMANENT MAGNETDC MOTOR

-
Armature voltage: 0~220VDC Rl '.
°

Max. armature current: 1.6A g : e : ___..r
Max. output power: 300w - *‘:‘::Q
Max. rotate speed: 1500rpm pE : -
Shaft height: 75mm —
Dimension: 230x180x140mm

Weight: 8.5kg

DM300-3000PM (€

PERMANENT MAGNET DC MOTOR

NEL

g Armature voltage: 0~220VDC
v \ : @ L\ Max. armature current: 1.5A
: 00 9!‘ _ Max. output power: 300W
£ - Max. rotate speed: 3000rpm
T Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 260x180(190)x150mm
Weight: 6.5kg
DM300-1500SP (€ [IEl
SEPARATED/SHUNT DC MOTOR ‘ -
Armature & excitation votlage:  0~220VDC Cem gt
Max. armature current: 1.7A
Max. excitation current: 0.14A
Max. output power: 300W :
Max. rotate speed: 1500rpm R —
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 280x180(200)x150mm
Weight: 13kg
DM300-3000SP (€ NEW
SEPARATED/SHUNT DC MOTOR
v =l Armature & excitation votlage:  0~220VDC
@®: : —~ Max. armature current: 1.9A
v : ;‘;';_S___f 2 Max. excitation current: 0.13A
‘ - Max. output power: 300W
7"; ; o | Max. rotate speed: 3000rpm
— Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 240x180(190)x140mm
Weight: 8.5kg
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Motors

AC/DC Motors 600W

DM300-1500SR (€ [IEl
SERIES DC MOTOR
Armature & excitation voltage: 0~220VDC
Max. armature & excitation current: 1.7A
Max. output power: 300W
Max. rotate speed: 1500rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 280x180(200)x150mm
Weight: 13kg
DM300-3000SR (€
e SERIES DC MOTOR
0®: @ —~ Armature & excitation voltage:
@e .t‘-

Max. armature & excitation current:
Max. output power:

.- y Max. rotate speed:
S — Shaft height:

Dimension:
Weight:

DM300-1500CP C€  [IEl)

COMPOUND DC MOTOR

Armature voltage: 0~220VDC

Excitation voltage: 220vDC

Max. armature current: 1

TA

Excitation current: 0.13A
Max. output power: 240W
Max. rotate speed: 1500rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 280x180(200)x150mm
Weight: 13kg
DM300-3000CP (€
COMPOUND DC MOTOR
C Armature voltage:

Excitation voltage:
Max. armature current:
Excitation current:
Max. output power:
Max. rotate speed:
Shaft height:
Dimension:

Weight:

NEW

0~220VDC

2.2A

300W

3000rpm

75mm
240x180(190)x140mm
8kg

NEW

0~220vVDC

220VDC

1.8A

0.11A

300W

3000rpm

75mm
240x180(190)x140mm
8.5kg
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Motors

AC/DC Motors 600W

MCP

lab electronics

UM300-3500SP C€  [IEL

DC/AC UNIVERSAL MOTOR -~

Armature & excitation voltage: 220VDC/AC

Max. armature & excitation current: DC 2.0A, AC 3.9A

Max. output power:
Max. rotate speed:

300W
3500rpm(DC)/3700rpm(AC)

Shaft height: 75mm

Dimension: 280x180(200)x150mm

Weight: 12kg
UM300-6000SP CE€ [l

T DC/AC UNIVERSAL MOTOR
- g . t : ;:\ Armature & excitation voltage: 220VDC/AC
l", ' DS Max. armature & excitation current; DC 3.7A, AC 6.5A
- _‘? Max. output power: 300W DC (200WAC)
- T Max. rotate speed: 6000rpm(DC)
I— Shaft height: 75mm

Dimension: 240x180(190)x140mm
Weight: 8kg

DG300-1500SP NEW

DC GENERATOR . -

Excitation voltage: 0~220VDC

Excitation current: 0.14A

Max. output voltage: 220vVDC

Max. output power: 250W

Max. rotate speed: 1500rpm

Shaft height: 75mm

Dimension: 280x180(200)x150mm

Weight: 13.5kg

DG300-3000SP (€ IEL
DC GENERATOR
Excitation voltage: 0~220VDC
Excitation current: 0.14A
Max. output voltage: 220vVDC
Max. output power: 250w
- Max. rotate speed: 3000rpm
— Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 240x180(190)x140mm
Weight: 8.5kg
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lab electronics

TM300-1500SR C€ [l

THREE-PHASE SLIP-RINGASYCHRONOUS MOTOR

Voltage: 230Vv/400V
Current: 1.3A

Frequency: 50Hz

Output power: 300w

Rotate speed: 1250rpm

Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 300x180x180mm
Weight: 8kg

TM300-15008 (€  [IEU

THREE-PHASE SYNCHRONOUS MOTOR/GENERATOR

Voltage: 230V/400V
Current: 2.3A
Frequency: 50Hz
Rotor voltage: 24VDC
Rotor current: 2.6ADC
Output power: 200w
Rotate speed: 1500rpm
Shaft height: 75mm
Dimension: 300x180x180mm
Weight: 9kg
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